
Option

# of 

Proposals 

(between 

scores)

Running Total

# of Proposals $ Amount

Running Total

$ Amount

8 and above 2 2 $1,014,000 $1,014,000

7.5 and above 0 2 $0 $1,014,000

7.25 and above 3 5 $5,600,000 $6,614,000

7 and above 4 9 $3,823,000 $10,437,000

6.75 and above 3 12 $1,177,000 $11,614,000

6.5 and above 3 15 $5,076,000 $16,690,000

6.25 and above 5 20 $9,697,000 $26,387,000

6 and above 6 26 $7,020,000 $33,407,000

5.75 and above 7 33 $14,521,000 $47,928,000

5.5 and Above 5 38 $4,256,000 $52,184,000

5.25 and above 12 50 $6,026,000 $58,210,000

5.0 and Above 10 60 $9,686,000 $67,896,000

4.75 and above 5 65 $2,726,000 $70,622,000

4.5 and Above 6 71 $2,907,000 $73,529,000

4.25 and above 6 77 $3,121,000 $76,650,000

4.0 and Above 4 81 $15,998,000 $92,648,000

TOTAL 81 $92,648,000

2018 Allocations ‐ Scoring Break Points


